O-2
Low Voltage Capacitors
• Fan Capacitors – Crompton, Orient, Havells, Bajaj, Schneider etc
• Motor run Capacitors – Crompton, Shakthi pumps, Sharp etc
• Lighting Capacitors – Philips (India & USA), CG, Bajaj etc
• We export 7-8 containers of Capacitors & Film to various countries across the globe.
• Globally we supply Lighting Capacitors to Philips
• Our Air Conditioning capacitors we supply in good quantity to UAE & Qatar markets

• Max Humidity 95%
• Grounding And Mounting With M12 Stud At The Bottom Of Case
• Mounting Position Vertical
• Connection Three Phase Delta Connection (Single Phase on Request)
• Protection Type Dry Type, Self-Healing, Internal Over Pressure Disconnector
• Impregnant Non PCB, Biodegradable Natural Oil, High Viscosity Resin
• Terminals Three phase terminal with electric shock protection (finger proof),
designed for up to 25sq.mm cable termination, Double fast-on with cable ( <8kV
Tin Plated MS Studs for Box Type Capacitors
• Over Current 1.5 x I (STANDARD DUTY), 2.7 x I (SUPER HEAVY DUTY) n n
(STANDARD DUTY), 400 x I (SUPER HEAVY DUTY)n
(STANDARD DUTY), 20,000(SUPER HEAVY DUTY)
• Inrush Current 200 x In
• No. of Annual Switching Operations 5,000
Code Part Number Description    Size-mmMarks ราคาบาทFig
1 Cap2.5-415 PFC-02.50-3-415-50-C-00 Cap 2.5 Kvar 415 V 50x135 1,700.-
2 Cap5-415 PFC-05.00-3-415-50-C-03 Cap 5 Kvar 415 V 63.50x155 2,100.-
3 Cap7.5-415 PFC-07.50-3-415-50-C-10 Cap 7.5 Kvar 415 V
Cap 10 Kvar 415 V
75x175 2,900.-
4 Cap10-415 PFC-10.00-3-415-50-C-05
PFC-12.50-3-415-50-C-05 Cap 12.5 Kvar 415 V
75x210 3,200.-
5 Cap12.5-415
PFC-15.00-3-415-50-C-06 Cap 15 Kvar 415 V
75x210 3,850.-
6 Cap15-415
PFC-20.00-3-415-50-C-07 Cap 20 Kvar 415 V
85x210 4,400.-
7 Cap20-415
PFC-25.00-3-415-50-C-08 Cap 25 Kvar 415 V
95x210 5,000.-
8 Cap25-415
PFC-30.00-3-415-50-C-08 Cap 30 Kvar 415 V
95x247 6,000.-
9 Cap30-415
PFC-40.00-3-415-50-C-09 Cap 40 Kvar 415 V
95x247 7,350.-
10
11
Cap40-415
Cap50-415 PFC-50.00-3-415-50-C-12 Cap 50 Kvar 415 V
116x247
136x247
10,500.-
PFC-20.00-3-525-50-CS-08 Cap 20 Kvar 525 V12 Cap20-525 95X 247
A
A
A
B